Bristol Fourth of July
General Committee Meetings @7PM
Burnside Building, 2nd floor unless otherwise noted*

Thursday, January 23, 2025
Thursday, February 20, 2025
Thursday, March 13, 2025
Tuesday, April 8, 2025, 6:30 PM
Chief Marshal(s) Announcement
Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Hattie Brown & Patriotic Speaker
Announcement
Thursday, May 22, 2025
Monday, June 9, 2025
Wednesday, June 25, 2025
Thursday, July 17, 2025
Thursday, August 21, 2025
Thursday, September 18, 2025
Tuesday, October 21, 2025
Wednesday, November 19, 2025
December: No Meeting

Membership minimum requirement is attendance of THREE
General Committee Meetings.



